	MEMBERS OF THE PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS COUNCIL

2010-2011

	    Name
	Position
	Expiration of Term

	Stephanie Armstrong

Westside Elementary School

Sun Prairie School District

1320 Buena Vista Drive

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1896

608-834-7500 (w)
sjarmst@spasd.k12.wi.us
518 Brule Parkway

De Forest, WI 53532

608-846-7489 (h)
	Teacher
	June 30, 2012

	Lisa Benz

Ellsworth Middle School

320 Panther Drive

Ellsworth, WI 54011

715-273-3908 (w)
benzl@ellsworth.k12.wi.us
120 S. Pearl

River Falls, WI 54022

715-425-7922 (h)
	Teacher
	June 30, 2013

	Alan Bitter

7613 English Lake Road

Manitowoc, WI  54220

(920) 758-2327 (h)

(920) 758-3411 (w)

abitter@sjln.org
	Teacher/Principal
	June 30, 2011

	Michael Castaneda

4600 N. 67th Street

Milwaukee, WI 53218

414-462-1041 (h)

414-379-4713 (c)

mgc4600@gmail.com
	Parent Representative
	June 30, 2011

	William J. Dallas

Medford Area Senior High School

1015 W. Broadway

Medford, WI 54451

dallawi@medford.k12.wi.us
(715) 748-5951 (w)
968 Musky Court

Medford, WI 54451

(715) 748-2435 (h)
	Teacher
	June 30, 2011


	Karin Exo, Principal

Portage High School

301 E. Collins Street

Portage, WI 53901

608-742-8545, ext. 1001

exok@portage.k12.wi.us
	Principal
	June 30, 2012

	John Gaier, District Administrator

Neillsville School District

614 E. 5th Street

Neillsville, WI 54456-2026

(715) 743-3323

jgaier@neillsville.k12.wi.us
302 Oak Street

Neillsville, WI 54456
	School Administration
	June 30, 2012

	Stephanie Hanson, President

UW-Madison Student Wisconsin

Education Association

(262) 470-3588

Sjhanson2@wisc.edu
430 W. Dayton, Apt 301

Madison, WI 53703
	Student Member
	June 30, 2011

	Paula Hase

Wausau East High School

2607 North 18th Street

Wausau, WI 54403

715-261-0650, ext 23175 (w)
phase@wausau.k12.wi.us
1580 North 36th Avenue

Wausau, WI 54401

715-675-1911 (h)
	Teacher
	June 30, 2012

	John Haslam

727 Walnut Circle

South Milwaukee, WI 53172

(414) 762-4809 (h)
rbanq21@yahoo.com
	School Board Member
	June 30, 2013

	Katy Heyning, Dean

College of Education

UW-Whitewater

800 West Main Street

2035 Winther Hall

Whitewater, WI 53190

262-472-1552

heyningk@uww.edu
	Higher Education
	June 30, 2013


	James J. Juergensen, Ph.D.

Associate Dean, School of Education

Director of Graduate Studies

Concordia University Wisconsin

12800 N. Lake Shore Drive
Mequon, WI 53097

(262) 243-4214

(262) 243-4428 (fax)
james.juergensen@cuw.edu
	Higher Education
	June 30, 2013

	Jeff McCabe

900 Kristy Street

Kaukauna, WI 54130

(920) 766-5907

mccabej@kaukauna.k12.wi.us
	Board Member
	June 30, 2012

	Thomas Mulligan

Nathan Hale High School

11601 West Lincoln Avenue

West Allis, WI  53227

(414) 604-3200

mullt@wawm.k12.wi.us
N113 W19718 Jamestree Road

Germantown, WI 53022
	Teacher
	June 30, 2012

	Terry Schoessow

Wilson School

Mequon, WI 53092

(262) 238-4614 (w)
11910 N. Granville Rd

Mequon, WI  53097

 (262) 242-0724 (h)
terryschoessow@mac.com 
	Teacher
	June 30, 2013

	Katherine F. Staff (Kay)

Milwaukee Public Schools

Craig Montessori

7667 W. Congress

Milwaukee, WI 53218

(414)-393-4230 (w)

(414)-393-4214 (fax)
(414) 476-4763 (h)
staffkf@mail.milwaukee.k12.wi.us
	Pupil Services
	June 30, 2011


	Katherine Swain

Newark Elementary School

Parkview School District

11247 S. Merlet Road

Beloit, WI 53511

(608) 365-6156 (w)
737 Elm Street

Beloit, WI 53511

(608) 365-7603 (h)
kswain@parkview.k12.wi.us
	Teacher
	June 30, 2011

	Anne Tobias-Becker

712 Red Cedar Court

DePere, WI 54115

(920) 606-0703 (h)
atobiasbecker@new.rr.com
	Pupil Services
	June 30, 2013

	Julie Underwood, Dean

UW-Madison

School of Education

377 Education Building

1000 Bascom Mall

Madison, WI 53706

(608) 262-1763

junderwood@education.wisc.edu
	Higher Education
	June 30, 2011


	Teacher Education and Licensing Liaison Staff

	Department of Public Instruction

PO Box 7841

Madison, WI  53707-7841

Julie Brilli, Director

Teacher Education, Professional Development and Licensing

(608) 266-0986

julie.brilli@dpi.wi.gov
Peggy Solberg, Education Specialist

(608) 266-2662

peggy.solberg@dpi.wi.gov
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